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Super Rehab Support at Home Fee Schedule 

E"ective from 1 November 2025 (V1.4) 

Service Duration Breakdown & Minimum Cost Per Service 

Health Professional Service Type Direct Activity Time Indirect Activity Time Cost Per Service 

Allied Health Assistance 45 Minute Therapy Session 45 Minute 15 Minute $138.25 

Dietitian Initial Consultation 45 Minute 45 Minute $309.75 

Subsequent Consultation 45 Minute 45 Minute $309.75 

Exercise Physiology  Initial Assessment 45 Minute 60 Minute $262.50 + GST  

30 Minute Therapy Session 30 Minute 15 Minute $125 + GST 

45 Minute Therapy Session 45 Minute 15 Minute $172.5 + GST  

60 Minute Therapy Session 60 Minute 15 Minute $220 + GST  

Occupational Therapy  Initial Assessment 60 Minute 60 Minute $453.00  

Subsequent Consultation 45 Minute 45 Minute $339.75  

Physiotherapy   Initial Assessment 45 Minute 60 Minute $288.75  

30 Minute Therapy Session 30 Minute 15 Minute $137.50 

45 Minute Therapy Session 45 Minute 15 Minute $189.75  

60 Minute Therapy Session 60 Minute 15 Minute $242.00  

Podiatry Initial Consultation 30 Minute 15 Minute $147.50 

Subsequent Consultation 30 Minute 15 Minute $147.50 

Speech Pathology  Initial Assessment 60 Minute 60 Minute $453.00  

Subsequent Consultation 45 Minute 45 Minute $339.75 
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Allied Health Services – Direct Activity Unit Price (Hourly Rate) 

These services include direct participant consultation and/or clinical support, travel to and from the participant within the unit-costed rate. These 
components are bundled into the hourly rate to ensure clarity and consistency in billing. 

Health Professional Business Service ID Unit Type Direct Activities Unit Price  

Allied Health Assistance SERV-0027 1 Hour $159 

Dietitian SERV-0031 1 Hour $229 

Exercise Physiology SERV-0036 1 Hour $190 + GST 

Occupational Therapy SERV-0037 1 Hour $259 

Physiotherapy SERV-0034 1 Hour $209 

Podiatry SERV-0028 1 Hour $229 

Speech Pathology SERV-0030 1 Hour $259 
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Allied Health Services – Indirect Activities Unit Price (Hourly Rate) 

These are services where the health professional’s expertise is applied outside of direct client contact. This may include the time taken to complete an 
accurate progress note and reports, produce clinical reports to other service providers, participate in case conferences, or develop clinical programs or 
guides for clients or carers. 

Health Professional Business Service ID Unit Type Indirect Activity Unit Price 

Allied Health Assistance SERV-0027 1 Hour $76 

Dietitian SERV-0031 1 Hour $184 

Exercise Physiology SERV-0036 1 Hour $120 + GST 

Occupational Therapy SERV-0037 1 Hour $194 

Physiotherapy SERV-0034 1 Hour $132 

Podiatry SERV-0028 1 Hour $132 

Speech Pathology SERV-0030 1 Hour $194 

 

1. All rates listed in this document are GST-free unless otherwise noted. 
2. All Unit Prices (Hourly Rates) are billed in 15-minute increments, allowing for flexible, accurate billing in line with service complexity.  
3. Service Cancellations: To ensure fairness and continuity of care, the following applies to all scheduled services. In both cases, a cancellation fee 

(equivalent to 100% of the face-to-face time scheduled) will apply unless the participant provides reasonable grounds, which may include emergency 
hospital admission, a significant health incident, or loss of a loved one. We may use discretion in applying the fees. 

o A late cancellation occurs when a participant cancels a scheduled service with less than 2 business days’ notice. 

o A ‘no show’ occurs when a participant is not present at the agreed time and location for a scheduled service. 

4. Parking Fee: If free parking is not available at or near the client’s home, and our clinicians are required to pay for parking, 100% of the parking fee will be 
added to the Allied Health service fee. Parking in shopping centres may not be suitable due to safety risks and the time required to access or exit large 
complexes. Clinicians are advised to use the most practical and accessible parking available, and any paid parking incurred will be included in the final 
invoice. 


